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Output Input

  A   B   C   D  A   B   C   D

120±0.1

152130 4- 9

10 M12 28M12 28

35
 
0

-
0
.
1

3000rpm

6600N

≥ 92%

Any

14Kg

≤ 12 arcmin

5000rpm

3200N

-20°~+90°

Synthetic grease

20000h

IP65

70dB

(   C )Nm

(   A ):1 (   B )Kg.cm2

(   D )Nm 325 594
305 558

290 52225 315 594
30 305 558
35
40

60
50

70
80
100

2.25

255
225 405

459
290
255

522
459

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25

2.25

2.25
2.25
2.25

Customer name：

Sign/Date

 NOTE

(Above specifications are for standard reducer and may be subject to change without notice. )

Ratio Ratio

Mark No.   Sign   Date

Precision Planetary Reducer GCBR120

GCBR120-L2

Shaft Type Precision

DRAW

CHEC

APPR

RULE

120
140
160
200

305 5581.87
290 5221.87
255 4591.87
225 4051.87

273.6

38

90

∅19G7

∅70+0.04+0.02

6

49

90 4-M6 10


